
CHOLET 0
TOUTLEMONDE 9,5 9,5
LA CRILLOIRE 2 11,5
CARREFOUR AVEC  LA D65 EN FACE 1,5 13
YZERNAY 3 16
LES CERQUEUX 6 22
LES FOUCHERIES 1,5 23,5
CARREFOUR AVEC  LA D152 A DROITE 3 26,5
NUEIL LES AUBIERS 5 31,5
RORTHAIS 10,5 42
St AMAND SUR SEVRE 9 51
CHATEAUMUR 3,5 54,5
LA FLOCELIERE 4 58,5
St MICHEL MONT-MERCURE 2 60,5
LES EPESSES 6,5 67
LE PUY DU FOU 3 70
St MALO DU BOIS 5,5 75,5
St LAURENT SUR SEVRE 4 79,5
LE PUY St BONNET 4,5 84
MORTAGNE SUR SEVRE 5 89
DIRECTION St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS

CAR. LA CROIX FERIA A GAUCHE 1,5 90,5
EVRUNES 3 93,5
DIRECTION LE LONGERON

CAR. AVEC LA 53 A DROITE 2,5 96
St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 5,5 101,5
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 5 106,5

CHOLET 0 CHOLET 0
TOUTLEMONDE 9,5 9,5 TOUTLEMONDE 9,5 9,5
YZERNAY 7 16,5 YZERNAY 7 16,5
St AUBIN DE BAUBIGNE 10 26,5 St AUBIN DE BAUBIGNE 10 26,5
RORTHAIS 3 29,5 RORTHAIS 3 29,5
St AMAND SUR SEVRE 9 38,5 St AMAND SUR SEVRE 9 38,5
CHATEAUMUR 3,5 42 CHATEAUMUR 3,5 42
LES EPESSES 7,5 49,5 LES EPESSES 7,5 49,5
St MALO DU BOIS 5 54,5 St MALO DU BOIS 5 54,5
St LAURENT SUR SEVRE 4 58,5 St LAURENT SUR SEVRE 4 58,5
LE PUY St BONNET 4,5 63 LE PUY St BONNET 4,5 63
MORTAGNE SUR SEVRE 5 68 St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 6,5 69,5
DIRECTION St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 5 74,5
CAR. LA CROIX FERIA A GAUCHE 1,5 69,5
EVRUNES 3,5 73
DIRECTION LE LONGERON

CAR. AVEC LA 53 A DROITE 2,5 75,5
St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 6 81,5
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 5 86,5

DEN. : 699 m                     OPEN. : 21867722 DEN. : 623 m                        OPEN. : 21867825

C. V. S. WE. 47 A

DEN. : 927 m                       OPEN. : 22435727

C. V. S. WE. 47 B C. V. S. WE. 47 C

DIMANCHE 14 SEPTEMBRE 2025

DEPART PLACE TRAVOT

8 H


